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Hot air gun (electric) 1600 W 300 °C 181351

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Temperatur

Mit Temperaturregelung

Mit Temperaturanzeige
Luftmenge
Luftstromregulierung
Maschinengewicht

ET1710586
4021103813515
Cimco

181351

18 1351

B &

Heil3luftgeblase/-pistole (elektrisch)

1600W
300...500°C

5001/min

0.7kg

Hot air qun (electric) 1600 W 300 °C 181351 online kaufen
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